
1 LBMOINU

2 AMEEREZ BOULIN H4  22 22

3 FLIOAST AMENEREZ 9E  70 92

4 OADEIH[ FOLIOTAS 5D  94 186

5 KNNENRU DEROcHAI J7  65 251

6 ENAENRU KAREN 13I 48 299

7 NELAMEY AZUREEN L8  34 333

8 ODEEILT MAYEN 8A  50 383

9 EAIUOTS DELITE 15F 33 416

10 OETREC[ YOUTSAI C8  34 450

11 NEACMRW BECOTERa 4H  80 530

12 MANCEER WU 10B 31 561

13 QODIIUS MENaCERA O1  140 701

14 ELGVNIX OSIDIQUE 2H  86 787

15 NAIGVLV GEX 1H  61 848

16 RALVPUS VAGIN 4A  38 886

17 VHBLSTU PULSAR N10 43 929

18 TSLJFVE BUSH 15A 56 985

FJELLS F2  36 1021

Coup
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